



## Harold Naus

Member Supervisory Board	Born	1969
	Nationality	Dutch

## Profile

Harold Naus was appointed a member of the Supervisory Board at the General Meeting on 28 April 2020.

Harold Naus is member of the Renumeration Committee and the Risk Committee.

Harold Naus Profile



## Most important other ancillary positions

Various positions at Cardano:

- CEO of Cardano Asset Management N.V.
- CEO of Cardano Risk Management B.V.
- Member of the executive board of Cardano Holding Ltd.

Harold Naus Profile 2